	Naomh Olaf GAA Club
Team Contact Details

	Team
	Year of Birth
	Lead Mentor Name
	Email Address
	Mobile Number

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Under 8 Boys Football
	2011
	Ronan Hayes
	ronan.hayes@boc.com
	087-2988780

	Under 8 Boys Hurling
	2011
	Ronan Hayes
	ronan.hayes@boc.com
	087-2988780

	Under 8 Girls Football
	2011
	 
	 
	 

	Under 8 Girls Camogie
	2011
	 
	 
	 

	Under 9 Boys Football
	2010
	Jennifer Maher
	jennypimlott87@gmail.com
	086-2201253

	Under 9 Boys Hurling
	2010
	Jennifer Maher
	jennypimlott87@gmail.com
	086-2201253

	Under 9 Girls Football
	2010
	John Weedle
	johnweedle@gmail.com
	087-2850695

	Under 9 Girls Camogie
	2010
	John Weedle
	johnweedle@gmail.com
	087-2850695

	Under 10 Boys Football
	2009
	David O'Sullivan
	david.osullivan@mercer.com
	087-9973424

	Under 10 Boys Hurling
	2009
	David O'Sullivan
	david.osullivan@mercer.com
	087-9973424

	Under 10 Girls Football
	2009
	Caroline O'Callaghan
	karaocallaghan@gmail.com
	 

	Under 10 Girls Camogie
	2009
	Gareth Murphy
	gareth.murphy@iboa.ie
	086-8182960

	Under 11 Boys Football
	2008
	Pat Neary
	pneary90@gmail.com
	086-6837137

	Under 11 Boys Hurling
	2008
	Pat Neary
	pneary90@gmail.com
	086-6837137

	Under 11 Girls Football
	2008
	Barry Nestor
	barry@fade.ie
	086-2549621

	Under 11 Girls Camogie
	2008
	Barry Nestor
	barry@fade.ie
	086-2549621

	Under 12 Boys Football
	2007
	Paul Hannan
	pdhannan@gmail.com
	087-9802204

	Under 12 Boys Hurling
	2007
	Paul Hannan
	pdhannan@gmail.com
	087-9802204

	Under 12 Girls Football
	2007
	Eoin Ó Riain
	eoinoriain@live.ie
	087-9023887

	Under 12 Girls Camogie
	2007
	Eoin Ó Riain
	eoinoriain@live.ie
	087-9023887

	Under 13 Boys Football
	2006
	Declan Murphy
	declanmurphy1971@yahoo.com
	086-2426071

	Under 13 Boys Hurling
	2006
	David Leo
	david.leo@aig.com
	087-0508400

	Under 13 Girls Football
	2006
	Ruth Scannel
	niallruth@gmail.com
	087-2200150

	Under 13 Girls Camogie
	2006
	Brian Coughlan
	brian coughlan@outlook.com
	087-2506278

	Under 14 Boys Football
	2005
	Colin Brennan
	colin.d.brennan@aib.ie
	087-3812467

	Under 14 Boys Hurling
	2005
	Leo Byrne / John Garvey
	johnmgarvey@gmail.com
	086-2651298

	Under 14 Girls Football
	2005
	Caroline Canna
	carolinecanna@gmail.com
	087-2174108

	Under 14 Girls Camogie
	2005
	Caroline Canna
	carolinecanna@gmail.com
	087-2174108

	Under 15 Boys Football
	2004
	Noel O'Grady
	Noel.O'Grady@boi.com
	086-3882232

	Under 15 Boys Hurling
	2004
	Noel O'Grady
	Noel.O'Grady@boi.com
	086-3882232

	Under 15 Girls Football
	2004
	Tara O'Brien
	tobrien@gmail.com
	087-4174232

	Under 15 Girls Camogie
	2004
	Tara O'Brien
	tobrien@gmail.com
	087-4174232

	Under 16 Boys Football
	2003
	John Garvey
	johnmgarvey@gmail.com
	086-2651298

	Under 16 Boys Hurling
	2003
	John Garvey
	johnmgarvey@gmail.com
	086-2651298

	Under 16 Girls Football
	2003
	Mick O'Mahony
	omahony.mick@gmail.com
	087-9820568

	Under 16 Girls Camogie
	2003
	Mick O'Mahony
	omahony.mick@gmail.com
	087-9820568

	Minor Men's Football
	
	Conor Foley
	con.f.foley@gmail.com
	087-9837657

	Minor Men's Hurling
	
	James Whelan
	whelanjames@live.ie
	 

	Minor Ladies' Football
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Minor Ladies' Camogie
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Junior 1 Men's Football (Div 6)
	 
	Seán Farrell
	seanfarrell3@hotmail.com
	087-2876301

	Junior 2 Men's Football (Div 10)
	 
	Ger O'Malley
	Ger.O'Malley@paddypowerbetfair.com
	087-2466706

	Junior Men's Hurling (Div 6)
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Junior Ladies Football
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Senior Ladies Football
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Senior Ladies' Camogie
	 
	Mary Gibney
	mary.gibney@gmail.com
	087-2405222

	Senior Men's Football
	 
	Pat Stephens
	patrickstephens2@gmail.com
	086-0259002

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Senior Men's Hurling (Div 2)
	 
	Tommy Brown
	tommybrown77@yahoo.com
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